A. T. T. T.	4. 485ess	min cent			700003		Konna la	
Late In	102/2027	V 1731	Ach description		Frage & Pairse Completed	!	Eme by	
Rei NoXIII	9/11/22	001895/4	SAS e-filing	and the state of t				
Veh No Sr	MC,138	B	E-mail (widon she	. Al-, 2hrs,		-	-	
DO A TA	0x 200	2 19:30	i-Motor Claim	Form				
× "	-		I-Motor W/O	Wathin Of The	11 Atirs)		(4)	
OD (IF) 1	Reporting On	iş.	i-Photo Uploac	led		;		
77.3.		•	Assessment/Surv	ey Report		. 1		
TP Insurer			Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn	-		
Preferred Wks	p / INC Assign	n Wksp / QW: {			Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particular	's:	Veh No: GP	it 4717 m	INC ()/Non-INC()		METERIC AND METERS 1	and the shall the statement
Owner / Driv	ver: (Tel:		<u>}</u>	
Policy No: (And the second of the second o) Pe	riod (j	Cover Type: ()	
Conf	firmed by ; (Date:	Time:	0 1 00 1	}	
Insured/Driv	ver Liability		Andrew Control of the second o		%. R 21-79%. F: 5	0-11-0%		
Year of Reg	gistration: (-	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$)	Loading: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 ()		NATIONAL PROPERTY.		
General Rem	arks:-			Chicago de la companyor de			-	ARTERIA CONT
				fidential & Str	ictly NO rafer of repair	er.		
() Total		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	er URGENTLY.				e-e-su	-
Drive-ln ()/Towed-	In (); Invoic	e: YES () / N	O();T	owing Co (en en vertebrieren.) 2012/1014
Remarks:-	(INC hor)	line: 6788 6616)	- Principus Wes		Date&Time Complete	d	Done b	у
1) Apply for			Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check	A STREET PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	of the blood the contribution of the contribut	()		Special control of the			
The second secon	Access of the Contract of the	o (Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()		1		
Injury: -								
Date/Time	Actions					A. M. B. March and Co.	A A STREET STREET	
Date/Time	Actions		The second secon					
		***************************************			The state of the s			
		e-market de la company de la c	The same of the sa			Campbooks Someone	maker Arabanasa s	
And the second order to the second order	ACREAGE OF THE THEORY IS NOT THE	The state of the s	and the second s	CONTRACTOR SECURITION				
			White Street Committee of the Party of the P					Aml (
			W	Market of the Control	THE SPHENSING WATER STREET		Anit (\$)	Aint (
1/022	PORTU		100 TO 100 A 1	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		Lat Bill	AddE
NBZZ	-			1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (\$30),		1st Bill	Add B
	-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damaş	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45		Add E
Claimant's Pr	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		Add B
Claimant's Pr Driver/Owner	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 fe	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 10,2905)		Add E
Claimant's Pa Driver/Owner Contact No:	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 for section	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30		Add B
Claimant's Pa Driver/Owner Contact No:	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Fowing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 fe	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 in 2005) \$75		Add E
Claimant's Pa Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Port	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For cloiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D. 8) NTUC Add Oli*	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 fraction A + SMRT Survey itional Services.	\$40.\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$15. \$15 \$160		Addis
Claimant's Pr Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	articulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For cloiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add Olt: *N5: Courte *N6: Repute	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) ngainst INC Only (wef 10 for section A + SMRT Survey litional Services sy Cat / Tpt Allowanss Co-ordination	\$40.545 \$120 \$30 10.2905) \$15 \$160		AddE
Claimant's Pr Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	nrticulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Fowing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add Oh; • N5: Courte • N6: Repuis • N7: Fost R • N8: DV / 1	nt Reporting (\$30), c Assessment (\$100); 1 Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) negatives INC Only (wef 10 for section A + SMRT Survey litional Services Ty Cat / Tpt Allowan-s Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$40.545 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$1,2005) \$15 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25		Addis
Claimant's Ri Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Port	nrticulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D. 8) NTUC Add Olt: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / I LP (N11) :	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 for oction) A + SMRT Survey Itional Services. by Cot / Tpt Allowanes Co-ordination again Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (N = INC) against INC	\$40.\$45 \$120 \$30 \$10.2005) \$15 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25		Add Es
Claimant's Ri Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Port QC Checked Auditors' Co	nrticulars :-			1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Darney 3) TF : Fowing 4) FT : Follow 5) cT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : idae D 8) NTUC Add Oh; • N5: Courte • N6: Repuis • N7: Fost R • N8: DV / 1	nt Reporting (\$30), e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 for oction) A + SMRT Survey Itional Services. by Cot / Tpt Allowanes Co-ordination again Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (N = INC) against INC	\$40.\$45 \$120 \$30 10.2905) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$50 \$20 30		

4.

SN08222S0005-02 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/02/2022 17:51 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 3 (01/03/2022 17:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 28/02/2022 17:51 (SGT) Date of Accident 26/02/2022 19:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 190 Punggol Central, Singapore 820190 Additional Location Information **B1 CARPARK LOT 75** Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMC1380B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No GOH CHEN KUAN Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX830G **Email Address** dennis@theuniquedoor.com (Phone) +65-90074485 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No +65-90074485

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mercedes Manufacturer Model Gla 180 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMPCSNW00111362101 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver GOH CHEN KUAN NRIC No SXXXX830G

Date Of Birth	17/01/1982
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	30/01/2003
Driving experience	
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-90074485
Email Address	+65-90074485
	dennis@theuniquedoor.com
Address	BLK 190 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #02-297
Address complement	
Postcode	820190
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	1.0
vollide Hegiotiation Hamber of Care Former Carrier Systems	us
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	_
OFFICE ALL INCODES THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	•
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER IN ORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
constantly desired the second	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
n yoo, agamee	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
ATTACHMENT(C)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
William Committee to the Committee of th	05 1171711
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ4717M
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Malainia Mariant	

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver NG GECK LEONG SXXXX929I NRIC No (Phone) +65-83827534 Contact Number Address



Address complement	-
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Pushed backward.

GBJ4 417M

190 Punction Circl 181 CARBORK LOT 15

B'I corport entrance

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On 27/02/2022 of about 0945 hrs 1 park my vehicle
at the said corpore.
when in the evening at about 1920 hrs, 1 go and
retorere my vehicle, I found my vehicle was dannige
which Collected by prother vehicle. I saw a written
slip on my windscreen with a person name and
Confact number.
I calted and he says that he collided onto
my vehicle and he come down to the scene,
We exchange particular and he advise no to file
insurance and claim from his insurance.
Classe From Nis Morance

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Date of Accident: 27 /02 /2021 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 19: 30 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: SMC1380B Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): Merc Benz GLA 180 Private Hire: (Y/8)
Exact location of Accident: 190 Punggol Central B1 carport lof 75
Exact location of Accident: 190 Punggol Central Bl carpork lof 75 Policyholder's Name / IC No.: Goh Chen Kuan ROC/UEN (Company) S82628369
Driver's Name / IC No.:
Driver's Contact No.: 9007 4465 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No:
Driver's Contact No.: 9007 4485 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No: Driver's Address: Blk 190 Punggo Central \$102-297 S (\$20190)
Owner Email address: dennis & the unique cloor. com Insurance Company: China Tasping.
Owner Email address: dennis & the unique door · com Insurance Company: china Tasping. Driver Email address: 1700 1782
Owner Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job), Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver): O parleed.
*Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x() *Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x()
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No: Ng Geck Leong 36821924 Tvehicle No: GBJ4717M
0 - 004 5201
Driver's Contact No: 337755 Insurance Company:
insurance Company .
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0444A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 27091031548773 Cha. No.:WDC1569422J478929

Index Mark and Registration

SMC1380B

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

CERTIFICATE No.

GOH CHEN KUAN

DMPCSNW00111362101

\$\$500.00

26/06/2021 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 25/06/2022

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: META AGENCY PTE LTD **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM	
۹)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:	
	Original Report No: SMODD SOOK Vehicle Registrate	ion No: 8MC1380B
	Name (as shown in NRIC): GOH CHEN CADO NRIC/FIN/Passp	ort No: SXXXX & G
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate	
	Address:	Singapore ()
	Contact (Tel): Mobile No.:	100, 1492
	Email Address:	
	Date of Accident: Time of Accident:	: 19:30
	Place of Accident: 190 Pullfor Com	
	Insurance Company:	
B)	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION /AMENDMENTS:	
	I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to in	nclude additional information or
	make the following amendments:	
	To Rumusk UNINDAMAD PHONOS-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Mu	
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Ce Name: NRIC/FIN No	ntre Personnel's Signature

Date:

GIARMC Addendum Form



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDENDUM	
(A)) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:	
	Original Report No: SUOF >>> SOOT Vehicle Registration	No: SMC1380B
	Name (as shown in NRIC): GOH CHAU KUGO NRIC/FIN/Passport	No: SXXXXXIZOY
	(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate	
	Address:	Singapore ()
	Contact (Tel): Mobile No.:	74485
	Email Address:	
	Date of Accident: Time of Accident:	19:30
	Place of Accident: 190 Purel Chyper Bl CAR	poek (07.75
	Insurance Company: Char Torpials	
(B)	B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS:	
	I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to include make the following amendments:	de additional information or
	DATE OF ACCIONNY 20 26/02/2022	
	Mu	01/03/2022
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	Personnel's Signature

Date: